Sunpan open in High Point with expanded showroom



Vicky Jarrett // Managing Editor

October 2, 2020



Rendering of the Sunpan showroom's new reception area.

HIGH POINT — Transitional and contemporary furniture company Sunpan is planning to showcase its lineup of new and inline products at the upcoming High Point Market in a newly-expanded-showroom in Showplace.

"We absolutely cannot wait for customers to visit our newly expanded showroom at High Point Market," said Sunpan President and CEO Sundeep Bagga. "Our space has doubled to 40,000 square feet, which has allowed us to merchandise so many new collections and categories including our new Domestic line, Outdoor by Sunpan, Luxe Art and more."

Sunpan is in space 1200 at Showplace. Appointments are not mandatory but are recommended, as showroom capacity will be limited. To schedule an appointment, contact your local sales representative or email info@sunpan.com.

Sanitizer stations will be throughout the showroom, and there will be no food or beverage services in the showroom.

For those unable to attend High Point Market, a virtual tour of the new showroom will be available in the coming weeks.

Vicky Jarrett has worked with various furniture industry publications — including Furniture Today, Retail Ideas, Our State magazine and Casual Living — for more than 20 years and rejoined Furniture Today as Managing Editor in 2016.